

\$~12

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(OS) 432/2014

M/S KUSHAL INFRAPROJECT INDUSTRIES INDIA LTD

..... Plaintiff

Through Mr. B.S. Maan and Mr. Naresh Maan,
Advocates

versus

RICHHPAL SINGH & ORS Defendants

Through Mr. Nitin Jain, Advocate for
defendant nos. 1 to 12
Ms. Jagriti Ahuja, Advocate for
defendant no. 13

CORAM:

**SH. ANIL KUMAR SISODIA (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

ORDER

% **20.10.2016**

Plaintiff has filed list of witnesses and evidence by way of affidavit.

Defendants have not filed their list of witnesses as per the order dated
26.08.2016.

Now to come up for plaintiff's evidence on **22nd December, 2016.**

**ANIL KUMAR SISODIA (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

OCTOBER 20, 2016

savita